
 

 
 

 

 

 

March 

Saturday, March 1: Freeman Store reopens 

Sunday, March 2: Little Library open 1-4pm  

Thursday, March 27: HVI Spring Membership meeting 7:30pm 

at Vienna Community Center. 

August 

Sunday, August 3: Little Library open 1-4pm 

Friday, August 15: Chillin’ on Church 6:30-9pm 

 

April 

Sunday, April 6: Little Library open 1-4pm  

Sunday April 27: Walk on the Hill, at Windover Heights, 2-5pm 

 

September 

Sunday, September 7: Little Library Museum open 1-4pm 

Thursday, September 11: 9/11 Remembrance Ceremony, 9am on 

the Freeman Store side lawn 

Friday, September 19: Chillin’ on Church 6:30-9pm 

 

May 

Sunday, May 4: Little Library open 1-4pm  

Saturday, May 10: Ayr Hill Garden Club Plant Sale and Garden 

Faire, 8am-1pm, Freeman Store Lawn 

Saturday, May 24-Monday May 26:  Viva Vienna, 

Freeman Store and Little Library open 11am-5pm 

 

October 

Saturday, October 4: Oktoberfest 11am-5pm, Freeman Store 

and Little Library open 

Sunday, October 5: Little Library Museum open 1-4pm 

Tuesday, October 7: HVI Fall Membership Meeting ‘Past, 

Present, Future Wolf Trap National Park for the Performing 

Arts’, 7:30pm, American Legion Patriot Hall, 330 Center Street 

Saturday, October 11: Used Book Cellar 9th Birthday Party 

10am-4pm 

Saturday, October 11: Halloween on The Green 10:30am-12:30 

Saturday, October 25: Meeting on ‘Vienna in 1775: A Social 

and Economic History’ 2pm at the Vienna Community Center 

Auditorium. Join a panel discussion on what was the area we 

now call Vienna like on the eve of the War for Independence. 

June 

Sunday, June 1: Little Library open 1-4pm 

TBD: Liberty Amendments Celebration 

Friday, June 20: Chillin’ on Church 6:30-9pm 

Wednesday, June 25: Stories and Sprinklers, 1pm, Freeman 

Store Lawn (for the younger crowd) Free event.   

November 

Sunday, November 2: Little Library Museum open 1-4pm 

Friday, Nov 14: View the trailer of Ken Burn’s new documentary 

The American Revolution. 7pm and 8pm at Vienna Police Station. 

Saturday, November 15-December 21: New Exhibit 

“Determined: The 400-year Struggle for Black Equality” on 

display inside the Freeman Store & Museum 

July 

Wednesday, July 2, 9, 16, 23, 30: Stories and Sprinklers, 1pm, 

Freeman Store Lawn (for the younger crowd) Free event.   

Sunday, July 6: Little Library open 1-4pm 

Friday, July 10-Saturday, July 12: VA250 Mobile Museum 

Exhibit 10am-6pm. Vienna Elementary parking lot. Free event 

Friday, July 18: Chillin’ on Church 6:30-9pm 

  

 

December 

Monday, December 1: Church Street Stroll, 6-8pm. Town tree 

lighting, Santa’s arrival in Vienna, musical performances.  

Freeman Store, Little Library open. 

Sunday, December 7: Little Library Museum open 1-4pm 

Sunday, December 7: Santa Visits the Freeman Store 

12-2pm. Free admission – No reservations 

Sunday, December 14: Santa Visits the Freeman Store 

12-2pm. Free admission – No reservations 

 

FreemanStore_Museum Tours available upon request   Historic Vienna Inc. 

 

*Dates and events are subject to change. Please check our website for more information* 
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All events take place at the Freeman Store unless otherwise noted * 

Open Wednesday through Sunday 12-4pm 
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